ALBUMS 2025 - Amazing YHWH n Laws.doc

page 1 of 1

In Isaiah 42:8 the original Hebrew, God specifally STATES "My Name is YHWH" ...
usually spelled out as "Yahweh" and pronounced as if "yaw-way".

His TITLE is LORD, but God's NAME is YHWH
and He defines what HE has EVERY right to call LAWS.

DianaDeeOsborne Songs.com
2025 **ALBUMS** LIST

http://www.DianaDeeOsbornesongs.com/

As Another Sabbath Comes
As Another Sabbath GOES
Either Way God's Law
Forever Is FOREVER !!

Law-lessness Brings Death Matthew 24
Lawlessness
New Words On Commandments

Sabbath Reason of God

DATE when UPDATED
10-25-2025

Source

Spreadsht
updated >>

CPRT pkg
= website
Tab

T-2017
X—-2019
Oh - 2014
T-2017
W -2019

R-2016
Y —2020

Registered

CCLI#

7138135
7138136
7145285
7153634
7179526

7179935
7180357

Christian
Copyright
Licensing

International,

Inc
Date CCLI
registered

2019.09.30
2019.09.30
2020.02.04
2020.06.22
2021.07.06

2021.07.11
2021.07.15

U.S.
Copyri
ght
Office

CPRT
Pkg's
Song #

Ol = W

—_
N O

26

See Website
CONTACT tab for
recording
permissions

ALBUM
Amazing __ ‘n

YHWH n Laws
YHWH n Laws
YHWH n Laws
YHWH n Laws
YHWH n Laws

YHWH n Laws
YHWH n Laws

Updated 10.25.2025



