## **ALBUMS 2025 - Amazing YHWH n Laws.doc**

------ page 1 of 1 ------

In Isaiah 42:8 the original Hebrew, God specifally STATES "My Name is YHWH" ... usually spelled out as "Yahweh" and pronounced as if "yaw-way".

His TITLE is LORD, but God's NAME is YHWH and He defines what HE has EVERY right to call LAWS.

DianaDeeOsborne Songs.com 2025 **ALBUMS** LIST	DATE when Source Spreadsht updated >>	UPDATED 10-25-2025	Christian Copyright Licensing International, Inc	U.S. Copyri ght Office	See Website CONTACT tab for recording permissions
http://www.DianaDeeOsbornesongs.com/	CPRT pkg = website Tab	Registered CCLI#	Date CCLI registered	CPRT Pkg's Song #	ALBUM Amazing 'n'
As Another Sabbath Comes	T - 2017	7138135	2019.09.30	3	YHWH n Laws
As Another Sabbath GOES	X – 2019	7138136	2019.09.30	1	YHWH n Laws
Either Way God's Law	Oh - 2014	7145285	2020.02.04	5	YHWH n Laws
Forever Is FOREVER !!	T - 2017	7153634	2020.06.22	10	YHWH n Laws
Law-lessness Brings Death Matthew 24 Lawlessness	W – 2019	7179526	2021.07.06	12	YHWH n Laws
New Words On Commandments	R - 2016	7179935	2021.07.11	7	YHWH n Laws
Sabbath Reason of God	Y - 2020	7180357	2021.07.15	26	YHWH n Laws